
 JDSF  The Prince Mikasa cup All Japan DanceSport Championships
The Result of Latin Semi-Final

 2016/10/09

Result

PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu.
19.86 0.00 18.23 0.00 19.70 0.00 18.84 0.00 18.37 0.00

23.40 0.00 23.47 0.00 23.17 0.00 22.81 0.00 22.30 0.00

25.16 0.00 25.36 0.00 24.99 0.00 25.00 0.00 24.50 0.00

21.40 0.00 21.44 0.00 22.00 0.00 22.71 0.00 21.96 0.00

24.16 0.00 24.86 0.00 24.71 0.00 24.39 0.00 24.20 0.00

19.44 0.00 19.60 0.00 19.90 0.00 20.36 0.00 20.91 0.00

20.20 0.00 19.64 0.00 19.94 0.00 19.50 0.00 19.14 0.00

24.16 0.00 23.87 0.00 24.94 0.00 24.11 0.00 23.99 0.00

20.21 0.00 19.50 0.00 19.07 0.00 19.66 0.00 19.84 0.00

18.14 0.00 18.91 0.00 18.36 0.00 18.54 0.00 18.06 0.00

21.00 0.00 22.03 0.00 22.04 0.00 22.36 0.00 23.10 0.00

20.70 0.00 21.44 0.00 22.29 0.00 22.09 0.00 21.61 0.00

21.97 0.00 21.86 0.00 21.57 0.00 22.20 0.00 21.71 0.00

Adjudicators
A Fumio Sakai
B Jun Ogawa
C Kiyotsugu Hasegawa
D Hiroya Nogami
E Tomomi Ieizumi
F Takeshi Nakanishi
G Setsuko Nemoto
H Kimiko Watanabe
I Teruki Kanematsu
J Yoshiko Kido
K Yoshikazu Jimenji
L Yutaka Sugaya

Osamu Akabane(Referee)

Manager of the Scoring System
Fumihiko Sakura

Paso Doble Jive
Place UPGroup Group Group Group

Rumba

95.00
18.37

TotalGroup

2  押川　慧悟
和田　知世

No. Competitor name
Samba Cha Cha

12 -
19.86 18.23 19.70 18.84

115.16 4 UP
23.40 23.47 23.17

9  久保田　弓椰
ｾﾙﾐﾔｷﾞﾅ ｳﾞｨｸﾄﾘｱ 24.50

6  菅原　一樹
Laura Collavizza 22.81 22.30

125.00 1 UP
25.16 25.36 24.99 25.00

109.51 6 UP
21.40 21.44 22.00

29  八谷　和樹
皆川　円 24.20

16  鈴木　奨太
森田　舞夢 22.71 21.96

122.31 2 UP
24.16 24.86 24.71 24.39

100.21 9 -
19.44 19.60 19.90

46  名越　慎悟
名越　明子 19.14

43  千葉　海都
千葉　琳花 20.36 20.91

98.43 10 -
20.20 19.64 19.94 19.50

121.07 3 UP
24.16 23.87 24.94

56  金井　大輝
甘利　このみ 19.84

50  藤井　創太
吉川　あみ 24.11 23.99

98.29 11 -
20.21 19.50 19.07 19.66

92.01 13 -
18.14 18.91 18.36

69  渡辺　安登
石垣　真衣 23.10

63  村瀬　賢一
小笹　詩織 18.54 18.06

110.53 5 UP
21.00 22.03 22.04 22.36

108.13 8 -
20.70 21.44 22.29

81  Mario De Rose
三橋　櫻 21.71

76  大西　大晶
大西　咲菜 22.09 21.61

109.31 7 -
21.97 21.86 21.57 22.20
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